## REAL ESTATE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, PUNJAB SCO No. 95-98, Bank Square, P.F.C Building, Sector-17-B, Chandigarh THE FOLLOWING CASE LISTED FOR MONDAY i.e. 11.03.2024 BEFORE THIS HON'BLE TRIBUNAL FOR HEARING STAND ADJOURNED AND THE SAME WILL NOW BE TAKEN UP FOR HEARING ON TUESDAY i.e. 12.03.2024

## APPLICATIONS FOR RELEASE OF AMOUNT IN PRELIMINARY HEARING

	APPLICATIONS FO	OR RELEASE OF AMOUNT IN	PRELIMINARY HEARING
1 -	Application No.59 of 2024 (for release of amount) In Appeal No.20 of 2023	Estate Officer, Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authority (PUDA/GLADA) Versus Kulbhushan Khanna	Mr. VARUN KATYAL, Advocate for the Applicant/Respondent Mb.9814652121 e-mail: varunkatyal2121@gmail.com kbkhanna5950@gmail.com
	Application No.60 of 2024 (for release of amount) In Appeal No.21 of 2023	Estate Officer, Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authority (PUDA/GLADA) Versus Kulbhushan Khanna	
	Application No.61 of 2024 (for release of amount) In Appeal No.22 of 2023	Estate Officer, Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authority (PUDA/GLADA) Versus Kulbhushan Khanna	
	Application No.62 of 2024 (for release of amount) In Appeal No.23 of 2024	Estate Officer, Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authority (PUDA/GLADA) Versus Kulbhushan Khanna	
	Application No.63 of 2024 (for release of amount) In Appeal No.24 of 2024	Estate Officer, Punjab Urban Planning & Development Authority (PUDA/GLADA) Versus Kulbhushan Khanna	
2	Application No.20 of 2024 (for placing on record) Application No.21 of 2024 (for release of amount) In Appeal No.118 of 2021	Altus Space Builders Pvt. Ltd. Versus JBB Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. & Another	Mr. MAYANK AGGARWAL, Advocate for the Applicant/Respondent No.1 Mb.9813062441 e-mail: advocatemayank.chd@gmail.com
3	Application No.205 of 2023 (for exemption) Application No.206 of 2023 (for release of amount) In Appeal No.137 of 2022	Baljinder Singh Versus Bathinda Development Authority & Another	Mr. VIPUL MONGA, Advocate for the Applicant/Respondent Mb.7986383309 email: advocatevipulmonga@gmail.com
4	Application No.171 of 2023 (for Exemption) Application No.172 of 2023 (for Release of amount) In Appeal No.100 of 2022	Estate Officer, PUDA, Bathinda Versus Vijay Kumar & Another	Mr. JAGTAR SINGH DHALIWAL, Advocate for the Applicant/Respondent Mb.8360380893 e-mail:jagtardhaliwal13477@gmail.com
	Application No.173 of 2023 (for Exemption) Application No.174 of 2023 (for Release of amount) In Appeal No.101 of 2022	Estate Officer, PUDA, Bathinda Versus Joginder Singh & Another	
	Application No.24 of 2024 (for Exemption) Application No.25 of 2024 (for Release of amount) In Appeal No.133 of 2022	Bathinda Development Authority & Another Versus Amandeep Singh & Another	
	Application No.175 of 2023 (for Exemption) Application No.176 of 2023 (for Release of amount) In Appeal No.134 of 2022	Bathinda Development Authority & Another Versus Bachittar Singh & Another	
	Application No.177 of 2023 (for Exemption) Application No.178 of 2023 (for Release of amount) In Appeal No.136 of 2022	Bathinda Development Authority & Another Versus Nachhtar Singh & Another	
	Application No.179 of 2023 (for Exemption) Application No.180 of 2023 (for Release of amount) In Appeal No.140 of 2022	Bathinda Development Authority & Another Versus Jagdev Singh & Another	

ARGUMENT IN EXECUTION APPLICATION					
5	Application No.92 of 2023 (for Placing on record) Application No.93 of 2023 (for taking cognizance) Execution No.10 of 2022 In Appeal No.258 of 2020	Akhilesh Khanna & Another Versus The Chief Administrator, GMADA	Mr D. KHANNA, advocate for the complainant Mb.9815509469 email:khanna.chd@gmail.com Mr. BALWINDER SINGH Singh, Advocate for the Respondent Mb.9872887091, Email:bhupinder7091@gmail.com Mr. PRASHANT RANA, Advocate for the RERA, Punjab email: pr257@yahoo.com		
PRELIMINARY HEARING					
6	Appeal No.24 of 2024	Concord Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. & Another Versus Ravinder Aggarwal & others	Mr. GUNJAN RISHI, Advocate for the Appellant Mb.9914401414 e-mail: legal@seadus.com		
7	Application No.67 of 2024 (for stay) And Appeal No.25 of 2024	M/S Hanumant Builders Versus Karamjeet Kaur & Another	Mr. MOHIT DHIMAN, Advocate for the Appellant Mb.7018497265 Email:raiwale.legal@gmail.com		
8	Application No.69 of 2024 (for Exemption) And Appeal No.26 of 2024	M/S Wooden Heights Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Another Versus Rohan Bansal & Another	Mr. AKSHIT GROVER, Advocate for the Appellant Mb.9216922169 E-mail: lawoffice.deepakgirotra@gmail.com		
9	Appeal No.67 of 2023	ATS, Golf Meadows Lifestyle Versus Real Estate Regulatory Authority, Punjab & Others	Mr. MUNISH GUPTA, Advocate for the Appellant Mb.9814061084 Emal:guptalegal44@gmail.com		
ARGUMENTS					
10	Appeal No.48 of 2023	Praveen Gangwani Versus Army Welfare Housing Organization & Another	Mr. BALWINDER SINGH, Advocate for the appellant Mb: 9872887091 E-mail:advbalwinder@gmail.com Mr. GURPREET SINGH, Advocate for the Respondent Mr. BALWIR SINGH, Project JCO of WHO Mb.9810774699 Mb.9815919521 email: pgangss@gmail.com		